502415168 07/11/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jin-Yuan Lee	01/28/2001
Mou-Shiung Lin	01/28/2001
Ching-Cheng Huang	01/28/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megic Corporation	
Street Address:	21, R&D 1st Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	ROC	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8368213

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092977D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen M Cruz
Signature:	/Karen M Cruz/
Date:	07/11/2013

Total Attachments: 2 source=092977#page1.tif source=092977#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 030774 FRAME: 0819 H \$40.00 836821

MAIL DAME CAMBELLE	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner	MEGOLI OTI/798
	NT OF INVENTION	
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGN receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, a	IEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), nd for other good and valuable consideration.	the
ASSIGNOR: Jin-Tuan Lee Type or print name of ASSIGNOR NO.11, Lane 4, An-Ho street Address Hein-chy City Taiwan	Mou-Skjung Lin Type of print name of Association Zel Ginsan with st. Heir day, Taiwan	
Republic Of China	33 6 8	
Mationatrity	Nationality	
Ching - Cheng Huang 1900 or pring name or ASSIGNOR 11F-1, 18-24 Kuang hua 2th st, Address Hein chu: Taiwan Taiwan, R.D.C. Nationality ASSIGNEE: MEXIC Coep- 21, R & D First Road Science Based industrial Park Hein-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality		
and the successors, assigns and legal represe	entatives of the ASSIGNEE	
x the entire right, title and interest	one of the following) interest for the United States and its territorial posses in rights are also to be assigned)	ssions
in and to any and all improvements which are o	disclosed in the invention emitted:	
Low Fabrication Cost, Fin Reliability Solder Bump	ne Pitch And High	

81-25-81 88:25 TO:

FROM:8454712854

204

PATENT REEL: 030774 FRAME: 0820



and which is found in

asid winds in comment	
(a) X U.S. patent application executed on even de	ite herewith
(b) U.S. patent application executed on	
(c) U.S. application serial no.	Ried on
and the same of th	ssued
(also check (6) if 19780	gn application(s) is also being assigned)
(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign	COntain, income of the side of a container
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for continuation, division, ranewal, or substitute, thereof, and thereof.	said invention by the above application or any as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, be made or entered into which would conflict with this a	, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will resignment.
pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will test proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute an any and all papers, instruments or afficients required to application, said invention, and said Letters Patent and desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.	d deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives anniv for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I We have signed this	signing)
TAMMAY 28, Zige (Date of WARNING page of signing must be the same as the date of execu	ation of the application of sem (a) was obsected above.
	Jin-Juan Lac How Ling L Ching-Cheng Knows
5	and the
If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following inform	<u>acion</u>
	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign in
	bullet of ASSICNOR
the second secon	·
	Title
Mattermatics interference no localization is noticeary, if the swip	ampeas is acceptant or logarithms than it will only be prime seein evidence (15 UK
Note: No manifement if nonemagine is desired.	
	_Notationing of Logalitzman Page Added.

PATENT REEL: 030774 FRAME: 0821

RECORDED: 07/11/2013